
Ultra-Trail® du haut-Giffre

Résultats 2022
Classement Scratch

 

Clas.
scratc

Dossard Nom Club Cat. Clas.
cat.

Temps    Ecart /
1er

Nationalité

1 1002 Florian DESCAMPS RIAAC - Trakks SE H 1 13:18:51 00:00:00 BEL (Belgique)
2 1001 Antoine PIATTI Team Cristal Sport Alti M0 H 1 13:28:19 00:09:28 SUI (Suisse)
3 1009 Thomas PIGOIS aix athlé provence M1 H 1 14:49:35 01:30:44 FRA (France)
4 1030 Romain CYR Ouest Essonne Athlétism M1 H 2 14:53:41 01:34:50 FRA (France)
5 1005 Damien LOITRON  M0 H 2 14:55:44 01:36:53 FRA (France)
5 1008 Arnaud REY Team Cristal Sport SE H 2 14:55:44 01:36:53 SUI (Suisse)
7 1623 Aubin FAVRE-FELIX  SE H 3 15:15:58 01:57:07 FRA (France)
8 1012 Nans BERNES-LASSERRE Team Provence Endurance SE H 4 15:53:10 02:34:19 FRA (France)
9 1010 Olivier MORIN TRACE DE TRAIL M2 H 1 16:01:09 02:42:18 FRA (France)
10 1014 Luc THROO Entente Haute Alsace M1 H 3 16:15:29 02:56:38 FRA (France)
11 1015 Florent DUSSAUZE  M0 H 3 16:31:21 03:12:30 FRA (France)
12 1021 Florian BRUNEL  M1 H 4 16:31:23 03:12:32 FRA (France)
13 1075 Guillaume GRASSET Perfect trail SE H 5 16:49:53 03:31:02 FRA (France)
14 1046 Francis BOUTONNET COSRL M2 H 2 17:11:30 03:52:39 FRA (France)
15 1018 Nicolas HUOT  M2 H 3 17:31:55 04:13:04 FRA (France)
16 1024 Arnaud GOMES VERTI’TRAIL REIMS M0 H 4 17:41:04 04:22:13 FRA (France)
17 1023 Thomas LACROIX  SE H 6 17:48:35 04:29:44 FRA (France)
18 1056 Laurent JUPPET  M2 H 4 17:49:03 04:30:12 FRA (France)
19 1020 Nathan BOIRIN  SE H 7 17:50:29 04:31:38 FRA (France)
20 1617 Simon CORNU  SE H 8 17:51:34 04:32:43 FRA (France)
21 1236 Lyes DJOUMI Club Alpin Français Gre SE H 9 17:51:35 04:32:44 FRA (France)
22 1034 Laurent DAUBENFELD  M2 H 5 17:55:35 04:36:44 FRA (France)
23 1022 Bertrand LIDOYNE JARRIENNE DES CIMES MAU M1 H 5 18:04:23 04:45:32 FRA (France)
24 1013 Jules GELLAERTS  SE H 10 18:06:13 04:47:22 FRA (France)
24 1027 Jerome VIOUD BGSA M3 H 1 18:06:13 04:47:22 FRA (France)
26 1097 Christophe BOUÉ S/L Janzé Athlétisme Pa M1 H 6 18:12:19 04:53:28 FRA (France)
27 1036 Laurent LOCHER EAA M1 H 7 18:18:13 04:59:22 FRA (France)
28 1116 Romuald CHESY  M0 H 5 18:21:09 05:02:18 FRA (France)
29 1055 Nicolas DUBEY  SE H 11 18:27:47 05:08:56 FRA (France)
30 1117 Laure PION Maurienne trail M4 F 1 18:28:48 05:09:57 FRA (France)♀
31 1134 Nicolas JOUAN  M1 H 8 18:30:22 05:11:31 SUI (Suisse)
32 1102 Francois SILVESTRI LONGO TRA!L M3 H 2 18:37:46 05:18:55 FRA (France)
33 1107 Alexis JEANTET  SE H 12 18:38:18 05:19:27 FRA (France)
34 1614 Eric GIACUZZO  M3 H 3 18:39:54 05:21:03 FRA (France)
35 1051 Emilien MARION  M0 H 6 18:45:46 05:26:55 FRA (France)
36 1078 David SAUNER  SE H 13 18:52:41 05:33:50 FRA (France)
37 1599 Thibaut DEGRAVE TRAIL FOR FUN M0 H 7 18:52:52 05:34:01 BEL (Belgique)
38 1026 Andy KAMINSKI  M1 H 9 18:55:14 05:36:23 GBR (Royaume-Uni)
39 1147 Jean FERNANDEZ  M3 H 4 19:00:45 05:41:54 FRA (France)
40 1279 Arnaud DESCAMPS Triathlon Mont Blanc M0 H 8 19:01:16 05:42:25 FRA (France)
41 1574 Stephan VIS OCAN M3 H 5 19:04:47 05:45:56 BEL (Belgique)
42 1165 Maïté MICHAUD Lyon Mountain Trail SE F 1 19:05:23 05:46:32 FRA (France)♀
43 1084 Mathieu MOULIN  SE H 14 19:12:18 05:53:27 FRA (France)
44 1066 Francois HAMON Racing Club Nantais SE H 15 19:14:44 05:55:53 FRA (France)
45 1204 Alexandre MATTHÉE OCAN M3 H 6 19:23:49 06:04:58 BEL (Belgique)
46 1115 Romuald MOUCHART  M3 H 7 19:25:31 06:06:40 FRA (France)
47 1038 Emmanuel ZEGHLACHE Running conseil brest M0 H 9 19:27:14 06:08:23 FRA (France)
48 1139 Alban Stratis MARTINAL  SE H 16 19:27:15 06:08:24 FRA (France)
49 1031 Mikael DERRIEN Muco pompiers M1 H 10 19:27:16 06:08:25 FRA (France)
49 1032 Jérémy QUERE Les copains traileurs SE H 17 19:27:16 06:08:25 FRA (France)
51 1069 Baptiste HEVIN  M0 H 10 19:27:20 06:08:29 FRA (France)
52 1109 Emmanuel LE TRANCHANT  M3 H 8 19:30:21 06:11:30 FRA (France)
52 1123 Alexandre SORIN  M1 H 11 19:30:21 06:11:30 FRA (France)
54 1613 Frédéric DUBILLARD Epic & Trail M1 H 12 19:37:05 06:18:14 FRA (France)
55 1040 Francois DIBETTA framatome M3 H 9 19:40:22 06:21:31 FRA (France)
55 1063 Didier COMBE courir a bouc bel air M4 H 1 19:40:22 06:21:31 FRA (France)
57 1081 Olivier CHANGEA Autour du Trail M2 H 6 19:47:38 06:28:47 FRA (France)
58 1074 Benoît LÉGER 100% Trail Angers M0 H 11 19:51:24 06:32:33 FRA (France)
59 1120 Vincent AVELINE Domont Athlétisme M1 H 13 19:52:18 06:33:27 FRA (France)
60 1077 Mathieu COCHET mucopompiers/amicale sp M1 H 14 20:01:14 06:42:23 FRA (France)
61 1068 Maxime PUGET Les Diagonalsaciens SE H 18 20:04:09 06:45:18 FRA (France)
62 1309 Ludovic LAGODZINSKI Team Du Caillou M2 H 7 20:13:50 06:54:59 FRA (France)
63 1037 Thibault SUBE Aix Athlé Provence SE H 19 20:14:29 06:55:38 FRA (France)
64 1103 David MARGAIN CMBM M3 H 10 20:16:02 06:57:11 FRA (France)
65 1047 Christophe BOIDOT Lacshm M3 H 11 20:16:49 06:57:58 FRA (France)
66 1082 Alexandre BRENIAUX AVOC M0 H 12 20:19:25 07:00:34 FRA (France)
67 1114 Christophe PIGNARD Sport For Me M3 H 12 20:19:26 07:00:35 FRA (France)
68 1180 Raphaël BOGNIER  M2 H 8 20:21:30 07:02:39 FRA (France)
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69 1035 Valentin CHENEVAL  SE H 20 20:28:42 07:09:51 FRA (France)
70 1122 Florent DUPONT  M0 H 13 20:28:43 07:09:52 FRA (France)
71 1067 Jerry MAITREPIERRE  SE H 21 20:28:49 07:09:58 FRA (France)
72 1157 Arnould DEFOSSA  M1 H 15 20:29:33 07:10:42 FRA (France)
73 1076 Maxime FOGEL  SE H 22 20:29:34 07:10:43 FRA (France)
73 1129 Sébastien NAUDIN Global X M0 H 14 20:29:34 07:10:43 FRA (France)
75 1146 Julien MARTEL Asphalte 94 M1 H 16 20:40:28 07:21:37 FRA (France)
76 1095 Daoud DEMBA  M0 H 15 20:45:07 07:26:16 FRA (France)
77 1041 Jean-Philippe BEL Saint-Julien-en-Genevoi M0 H 16 20:45:37 07:26:46 FRA (France)
78 1019 Adrien DABET CAF Collonges-sous-Salè SE H 23 20:45:38 07:26:47 FRA (France)
79 1625 Alfred MORCHE Coureurs des remparts c SE H 24 20:45:45 07:26:54 FRA (France)
80 1118 Ilhan ISIKLI LISSES AC M0 H 17 20:46:33 07:27:42 FRA (France)
81 1155 Nicolas FORESTIER family fun trail M2 H 9 21:03:14 07:44:23 FRA (France)
82 1186 Régis UGUEN FANCH RIDER TRAIL M1 H 17 21:07:33 07:48:42 FRA (France)
83 1585 Benoît ROULLÉ ASPTT Fougères M1 H 18 21:13:03 07:54:12 FRA (France)
84 1619 Thibaut STUMPF  SE H 25 21:13:26 07:54:35 FRA (France)
84 1622 Sebastien ANDRES  SE H 25 21:13:26 07:54:35 FRA (France)
86 1575 Anne-Sophie MENDOZA Specialized M0 F 1 21:13:41 07:54:50 FRA (France)♀
87 1330 Augustin NAUTON  SE H 27 21:14:05 07:55:14 FRA (France)
88 1284 Marie-Atéa DE POURTALÈS CMI Tullins M1 F 1 21:21:30 08:02:39 FRA (France)♀
89 1153 Stéphane DEJEAN  M3 H 13 21:24:03 08:05:12 FRA (France)
90 1106 Stéphane MARTEAU  M3 H 14 21:24:32 08:05:41 FRA (France)
91 1303 Vincent HUNOUT  M1 H 19 21:31:53 08:13:02 FRA (France)
92 1065 Pierre DUGUÉ  SE H 28 21:33:33 08:14:42 FRA (France)
92 1202 Sébastien GAFFORI  M0 H 18 21:33:33 08:14:42 FRA (France)
94 1488 Arnaud SALMON Trail for Fun M1 H 20 21:34:54 08:16:03 FRA (France)
95 1089 Guillaume JAMART Trail For Fun M0 H 19 21:34:57 08:16:06 BEL (Belgique)
95 1503 Benoit MALHERBE Trail 4 fun M1 H 21 21:34:57 08:16:06 BEL (Belgique)
97 1578 François GRENADE Traif 4 Fun M0 H 20 21:34:59 08:16:08 BEL (Belgique)
98 1131 Rémi SEGUE  M0 H 21 21:35:46 08:16:55 FRA (France)
99 1156 Christophe ANNALORO La route du sourirre M1 H 22 21:35:49 08:16:58 FRA (France)
100 1060 Olivier ROUAULT jogging loisir orgères M3 H 15 21:38:08 08:19:17 FRA (France)
101 1510 Wanesse BOUCETTA Team du Caillou M1 H 23 21:41:13 08:22:22 FRA (France)
102 1052 Yves REICH Team Torchon SE H 29 21:47:35 08:28:44 FRA (France)
102 1274 Jonathan DASSÉ Team Trail Aix les Bain SE H 29 21:47:35 08:28:44 FRA (France)
104 1184 Kevin LE GRIGNOU S/L AIX ATHLE PROVENCE M1 H 24 21:51:00 08:32:09 FRA (France)
104 1639 Cyril DA MOUTA Team Da Mout SE H 31 21:51:00 08:32:09 FRA (France)
106 1302 Sarah LEVY  SE F 2 22:00:58 08:42:07 FRA (France)♀
107 1361 Jérôme DURIEUX Trailers Dijonnais M1 H 25 22:01:20 08:42:29 FRA (France)
108 1143 Thibault FAURE Team des Coursières SE H 32 22:03:09 08:44:18 FRA (France)
109 1592 Yann L'AMINOT LEMAN CLUB TRIATHLON M3 H 16 22:03:50 08:44:59 FRA (France)
110 1136 Frédéric BELLON Dents du midi M2 H 10 22:04:08 08:45:17 SUI (Suisse)
110 1177 Noël MÉDICO Les Watteurs / CA Dents M1 H 26 22:04:08 08:45:17 SUI (Suisse)
112 1162 Olivier SOILLY xttr63 M3 H 17 22:05:07 08:46:16 FRA (France)
113 1363 Mathias DECOURT  SE H 33 22:11:29 08:52:38 FRA (France)
114 1111 Anthony BINST  SE H 34 22:12:54 08:54:03 FRA (France)
115 1499 Benjamin PAULOT Sam Paris 12 M0 H 22 22:16:42 08:57:51 FRA (France)
116 1417 Loïc MORVAN OSSE SPORT NATURE POIC M1 H 27 22:18:58 09:00:07 FRA (France)
117 1281 Laurent PONCEAU  M2 H 11 22:24:46 09:05:55 FRA (France)
117 1324 Olivier CHERMETTE  M4 H 2 22:24:46 09:05:55 FRA (France)
117 1595 Franck ALLILAIRE  M3 H 18 22:24:46 09:05:55 FRA (France)
120 1188 Akim AIFI Colmar Marathon Club M3 H 19 22:25:49 09:06:58 FRA (France)
121 1148 Nicolas MEUNIER  M1 H 28 22:26:22 09:07:31 CHI (Chili)
122 1394 Matthias VIDAL Courir pour Apolline M1 H 29 22:26:30 09:07:39 FRA (France)
123 1327 Aurelia SALENTINY TEE M1 F 2 22:29:42 09:10:51 FRA (France)♀
124 1187 Eric PÉNISSON Athlétic club Pays d'An M4 H 3 22:30:52 09:12:01 FRA (France)
125 1376 Eric LEPRIEUR  M2 H 12 22:31:01 09:12:10 FRA (France)
126 1516 Franck LEBORGNE oxygéne plounéventer M3 H 20 22:31:49 09:12:58 FRA (France)
127 1182 Philippe JOOS  SE H 35 22:32:51 09:14:00 FRA (France)
128 1235 Louis CASSAGNES Belambra Trail Club SE H 36 22:32:52 09:14:01 FRA (France)
129 1059 Julien PETER  SE H 37 22:32:54 09:14:03 FRA (France)
130 1606 Loïs BLAISE  SE H 38 22:41:12 09:22:21 FRA (France)
131 1094 Sony PLAVONIL BOB LEZERG TEAM M2 H 13 22:41:13 09:22:22 FRA (France)
131 1105 Stéphane MUQUET BOB LEZERG TEAM M3 F 1 22:41:13 09:22:22 FRA (France)
133 1266 Thomas GUILLITTE Swift running club M1 H 30 22:41:48 09:22:57 BEL (Belgique)
134 1176 Julien DUCAROUGE  M0 H 23 22:42:54 09:24:03 FRA (France)
135 1551 Tim TAPPER Weald Tri M3 H 21 22:46:47 09:27:56 FRA (France)
136 1239 Jean-Christophe BUONUMANO  M1 H 31 22:50:55 09:32:04 FRA (France)
136 1562 Vincent PICHE Madrid Trail Frogs M1 H 31 22:50:55 09:32:04 FRA (France)
138 1594 Eric VERSCHUEREN  M4 H 4 22:51:25 09:32:34 BEL (Belgique)
139 1112 Bruno DARBLADE Cap Garonne M4 H 5 22:53:47 09:34:56 FRA (France)
140 1435 Benoit VUILLERMOZ  M2 H 14 22:54:07 09:35:16 FRA (France)
141 1192 François YVONNET  SE H 39 22:56:07 09:37:16 FRA (France)
142 1300 Gaspard SCHMITT  M1 H 33 22:58:29 09:39:38 FRA (France)
142 1566 David LODY  M0 H 24 22:58:29 09:39:38 FRA (France)
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144 1108 Arnaud BOULET ur78 M3 H 22 22:59:22 09:40:31 FRA (France)
144 1288 Lionel GRANIER UR78 M2 H 15 22:59:22 09:40:31 FRA (France)
146 1128 Nicolas DELCHAMBRE Trail for fun M0 H 25 23:01:13 09:42:22 BEL (Belgique)
147 1090 Francois GESLIN  M1 H 34 23:01:24 09:42:33 FRA (France)
148 1554 Pierre BARTOZZI  M1 H 35 23:02:04 09:43:13 FRA (France)
149 1389 Christophe HOFFMANN JeffBTrail M1 H 36 23:10:27 09:51:36 FRA (France)
150 1190 Julien DROMBRY EA Douchy M0 H 26 23:10:38 09:51:47 FRA (France)
151 1246 Pierre DENIS  M1 H 37 23:10:54 09:52:03 BEL (Belgique)
152 1393 Simon MALET  SE H 40 23:15:04 09:56:13 FRA (France)
153 1426 Nicolas CADY AC Pays d'Ancenis M1 H 38 23:18:59 10:00:08 FRA (France)
154 1164 Simon CALAU Cap endurance SE H 41 23:19:00 10:00:09 FRA (France)
154 1407 Pascal FOUQUERAY CAP ENDURANCE M4 H 6 23:19:00 10:00:09 FRA (France)
156 1167 Christophe DIEVAL CAP ENDURANCE M4 H 7 23:19:01 10:00:10 FRA (France)
157 1224 Thomas TRANÇON  M2 H 16 23:19:39 10:00:48 FRA (France)
158 1311 Alain CHAKROUN  M5 H 1 23:25:44 10:06:53 FRA (France)
159 1169 Romain MORAND  M1 H 39 23:25:52 10:07:01 FRA (France)
160 1552 Nicolas JOURNET  M0 H 27 23:27:29 10:08:38 FRA (France)
161 1586 Fabrice MERIAUDEAU  M3 H 23 23:27:47 10:08:56 FRA (France)
162 1338 Marc VALLET  M0 H 28 23:28:35 10:09:44 FRA (France)
163 1289 Olivia MARTINEZ Team trail Touraine M0 F 2 23:29:33 10:10:42 FRA (France)♀
164 1150 Arnaud MOLARD  M1 H 40 23:29:35 10:10:44 FRA (France)
165 1091 Pascal PERDU-ALLOY COLMAR %ARATHON CLUB M3 H 24 23:29:37 10:10:46 FRA (France)
166 1346 Antoine BAZILE  M0 H 29 23:29:45 10:10:54 FRA (France)
167 1088 Geoffroy LEQUEUX COS Renault Lardy SE H 42 23:43:42 10:24:51 FRA (France)
168 1252 Yannis FRERE cahm M3 H 25 23:45:33 10:26:42 FRA (France)
169 1627 Olivier GUYOT Team Coudray M4 H 8 23:53:03 10:34:12 FRA (France)
170 1228 Guillaume ULTSCH  M0 H 30 23:56:20 10:37:29 FRA (France)
171 1460 Sylvain BOUCRE  SE H 43 23:56:59 10:38:08 FRA (France)
172 1616 Julien HERMANN  M1 H 41 23:57:23 10:38:32 FRA (France)
173 1558 Alexandru BUZA  SE H 44 24:01:45 10:42:54 MDA (Moldavie)
174 1210 Vincent POULIQUEN  M3 H 26 24:10:46 10:51:55 FRA (France)
175 1197 Philippe ROOS Colmar MC M2 H 17 24:13:41 10:54:50 FRA (France)
176 1264 Laurent ROYAT  M3 H 27 24:16:09 10:57:18 FRA (France)
177 1124 Christophe GAIGNARD Leman Triathlon / Evian M2 H 18 24:24:36 11:05:45 FRA (France)
178 1173 Cédric BORJON Tsb RunInPDV M1 H 42 24:28:32 11:09:41 FRA (France)
179 1163 Sébastien VILLAUMÉ  M1 H 43 24:30:11 11:11:20 FRA (France)
180 1199 Christophe BOCHATON La foulée d’annemasse M3 H 28 24:30:22 11:11:31 FRA (France)
181 1329 Vincent DESRIVIERES  M2 H 19 24:31:48 11:12:57 FRA (France)
182 1161 Alexandre PAROLIN  M0 H 31 24:31:49 11:12:58 FRA (France)
183 1336 Damien LOGEART  M1 H 44 24:34:31 11:15:40 FRA (France)
184 1205 Alex BEAUVAL  M4 H 9 24:39:17 11:20:26 FRA (France)
185 1140 Seb GILLOT  M1 H 45 24:43:58 11:25:07 FRA (France)
186 1285 Bornet XAVIER  M3 H 29 24:45:14 11:26:23 SUI (Suisse)
187 1194 Samuel FROMENT CGHN M1 H 46 24:45:31 11:26:40 FRA (France)
188 1277 David BOTTE MKP Team M0 H 32 24:45:33 11:26:42 FRA (France)
189 1280 Jerome GRENIER  M3 H 30 24:52:54 11:34:03 FRA (France)
190 1542 Sebastien PITOISET Farcement Bon M1 H 47 24:58:23 11:39:32 FRA (France)
191 1318 Bogdan GORBATAI  M2 H 20 24:59:47 11:40:56 FRA (France)
192 1166 Richard CHAUVRIS Gille plomberie Rouen M3 H 31 25:00:07 11:41:16 FRA (France)
193 1524 Julien MENTION  M1 H 48 25:02:38 11:43:47 FRA (France)
194 1390 Thomas COLAS Andrésy Athlétisme SE H 45 25:04:02 11:45:11 FRA (France)
195 1325 Cédric PICCOLOTTO La Chatvoyarde M0 H 33 25:04:12 11:45:21 FRA (France)
196 1227 Benjamin MALENGREAUX Fat Team M1 H 49 25:06:19 11:47:28 BEL (Belgique)
197 1505 Brice DUPONT Enjoy you run M0 H 34 25:06:49 11:47:58 FRA (France)
198 1283 Fabien LECLAIR Jogging Loisir Orgeres SE H 46 25:06:52 11:48:01 FRA (France)
199 1354 Nicolas SARRAZY  M1 H 50 25:07:01 11:48:10 FRA (France)
200 1249 Alain KITTLER  M1 H 51 25:14:16 11:55:25 FRA (France)
201 1234 Antoine CHARLES Fat Team M1 H 52 25:17:17 11:58:26 BEL (Belgique)
202 1310 Aude DOVE  M0 F 3 25:18:15 11:59:24 FRA (France)♀
203 1543 Maxime ASSEMAT  SE H 47 25:18:16 11:59:25 FRA (France)
204 1241 Loïc LOIZEAU raid vallée poupet M2 H 21 25:18:18 11:59:27 FRA (France)
205 1319 Christian GAZEAU Raid Vallée de Poupet M4 H 10 25:18:22 11:59:31 FRA (France)
206 1185 Alexandre COLOMBAIN Trailers dijonnais M1 H 53 25:18:26 11:59:35 FRA (France)
207 1377 Jerome DELPARTE Battle club SE H 48 25:19:59 12:01:08 FRA (France)
208 1621 Vincent FLORENTIN  M1 H 54 25:20:01 12:01:10 FRA (France)
209 1212 Benoit MANIETTE Kikourou - chocolateam M3 H 32 25:22:11 12:03:20 FRA (France)
210 1272 Baudouin DAFFLON Kikourou M0 H 35 25:22:13 12:03:22 FRA (France)
211 1301 Antoine LEFEBVRE RUNINRAID M2 H 22 25:22:58 12:04:07 FRA (France)
212 1582 Clément MOREL Bron'Z'Amis SE H 49 25:24:27 12:05:36 FRA (France)
213 1400 Alexandra PELLERIN CAP VERCORS M2 F 1 25:25:07 12:06:16 FRA (France)♀
214 1569 Aurore DELON CAP VERCORS M0 F 4 25:25:08 12:06:17 FRA (France)♀
215 1548 Ronan NIVAL  M1 H 55 25:25:22 12:06:31 FRA (France)
216 1365 Audrey GANDY S/L FOULEE DE VARCES VI M0 F 5 25:25:24 12:06:33 FRA (France)♀
216 1386 Delphine PLOTEAU F2V M0 F 5 25:25:24 12:06:33 FRA (France)♀
218 1507 Gilles BERWART Trail for fun M0 H 36 25:26:49 12:07:58 FRA (France)
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219 1631 Philippe LEFEBVRE NORD TRAIL MONTS DE FLA M3 H 33 25:28:36 12:09:45 FRA (France)
220 1610 Alexandre SAINT JULIEN  M0 H 37 25:29:04 12:10:13 FRA (France)
221 1448 Anthony LEON  SE H 50 25:30:01 12:11:10 FRA (France)
222 1320 Olivier MARCOS  M2 H 23 25:34:59 12:16:08 FRA (France)
223 1337 Antoine BOURGUIGNON Mjc SE H 51 25:41:19 12:22:28 BEL (Belgique)
224 1635 Pierre TOULEMONDE  M2 H 24 25:49:00 12:30:09 FRA (France)
225 1452 Sonia MOSCATELLI  M1 F 3 25:49:27 12:30:36 FRA (France)♀
226 1223 Sébastien PLUMET  M2 H 25 25:49:28 12:30:37 FRA (France)
227 1416 Dominique SAUVAGE TEAM WILD M4 H 11 25:49:55 12:31:04 FRA (France)
228 1385 Franck VOURIOT Pays d Aix trail M0 H 38 25:50:10 12:31:19 FRA (France)
229 1369 Sébastien HUNOUT radio TRAIL M2 H 26 25:50:17 12:31:26 FRA (France)
230 1025 Aurélien PERRIN Les Diagonalsaciens M0 H 39 25:51:45 12:32:54 FRA (France)
230 1396 Nicolas THEBAUD Les Diagonalsaciens M0 H 39 25:51:45 12:32:54 FRA (France)
232 1273 Gérald BRUYÈRE Racing Club Nantais M3 H 34 25:54:37 12:35:46 FRA (France)
233 1345 Yannick LE VU Spiridon M4 H 12 25:55:23 12:36:32 FRA (France)
234 1629 Julian VIDAL  SE H 52 25:56:35 12:37:44 FRA (France)
235 1401 Benoît VANACKER Haut Giffre trail Team M1 H 56 26:01:29 12:42:38 FRA (France)
236 1431 Pierre-Antoine BAUDIN HAUT GIFFRE TRAIL TEAM M1 H 57 26:01:31 12:42:40 FRA (France)
237 1620 Jerome CHAMOUX  M3 H 35 26:04:08 12:45:17 FRA (France)
238 1262 Mathieu ANTHOINE Instinct montagne M1 H 58 26:06:49 12:47:58 FRA (France)
239 1611 François VIRGO  M2 H 27 26:09:45 12:50:54 BEL (Belgique)
240 1321 Karine BELLESOEUR Saran Loiret Athletique M1 F 4 26:10:18 12:51:27 FRA (France)♀
241 1251 Frederic MILLON Saran Loiret Athlétic C M4 H 13 26:10:19 12:51:28 FRA (France)
242 1308 Clément FRANCKE  M0 H 41 26:13:04 12:54:13 FRA (France)
242 1340 Lionel GURRET MERIBEL SPORT MONTAGNE M0 H 41 26:13:04 12:54:13 FRA (France)
244 1268 Michael HUTIN So Trail Annecy M0 H 43 26:13:06 12:54:15 FRA (France)
245 1565 Catherine DUPONT  SE F 3 26:14:34 12:55:43 BEL (Belgique)♀
246 1513 François GERARD After Trail Team M1 H 59 26:14:35 12:55:44 BEL (Belgique)
247 1609 Matthias PROUD CMBM M0 H 44 26:16:01 12:57:10 FRA (France)
248 1383 Vincent VERSTRAETE  M0 H 45 26:20:51 13:02:00 FRA (France)
249 1545 Pierre MESNARD  M2 H 28 26:20:56 13:02:05 FRA (France)
249 1559 Jérémie SAURY  M0 H 46 26:20:56 13:02:05 FRA (France)
251 1412 Carole KERAVEC AS MAGENTA NOUMEA/TEAM M3 F 2 26:21:06 13:02:15 FRA (France)♀
252 1232 David SIMOES ANDRESY ATHLETISME M1 H 60 26:24:27 13:05:36 FRA (France)
252 1450 Sebastien RODIER  M1 H 60 26:24:27 13:05:36 FRA (France)
254 1243 Ludovic ROUILLARD  M3 H 36 26:24:58 13:06:07 FRA (France)
255 1404 Hugues DUCROCQ  M3 H 37 26:24:59 13:06:08 FRA (France)
256 1305 Antoine MORALEDA  M0 H 47 26:25:00 13:06:09 FRA (France)
257 1357 Gijs VAN REEN  M2 H 29 26:25:13 13:06:22 NED (Pays-Bas)
258 1297 Thomas FIORESE Speed Aisne Man M1 H 62 26:27:25 13:08:34 FRA (France)
259 1434 Sylvain BERNARDEAU Jogging Loisir Orgères M2 H 30 26:28:39 13:09:48 FRA (France)
260 1568 Sven KRUG / M3 H 38 26:29:19 13:10:28 BEL (Belgique)
261 1326 Axel VAGANAY  M1 H 63 26:29:20 13:10:29 FRA (France)
262 1054 David MEYER EHA US THANN ATHLETISME M2 H 31 26:36:32 13:17:41 FRA (France)
263 1138 Lionel WILLME USTA M1 H 64 26:36:34 13:17:43 FRA (France)
264 1501 Frédéric PINÇON A la découverte de la f M2 H 32 26:38:32 13:19:41 FRA (France)
265 1583 Ramlau-Hansen JEPPE Team HakkeDrenge M0 H 48 26:48:08 13:29:17 DEN (Danemark)
266 1584 Flemming MUNCH RASMUSSEN Team HakkeDrenge M1 H 65 26:48:09 13:29:18 DEN (Danemark)
267 1174 Farid CHAKIR TRITYC M0 H 49 26:52:38 13:33:47 FRA (France)
268 1458 Lam NGUYEN Les furêts d'Eiffage M0 H 50 27:07:55 13:49:04 VIE (Viêt Nam)
269 1581 Thierry LEBEAU Racing Club Nantais M4 H 14 27:41:42 14:22:51 FRA (France)
270 193 Abdelhakim BRIKAT  M1 H 66 29:23:26 16:04:35 FRA (France)
271 200 Jean-Christophe CHARDIGNY ECA M3 H 39 31:46:13 18:27:22 FRA (France)
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